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North-A Division

TEAM

Duck Sauce
South Park Cows
Harleys Balls
Tornados

Mean Machine

North-B Division

TEAM

Tony Romo's Pink Taco
Cigars

Pot O' Mangold

Jack Daniels Boys
LaMaluchia

East-A Division
TEAM

Roosters Rebels
Hangovers

Juan Epstein

Down The Hatch
Steam Rollers

East-B Division
TEAM

Stallions

Asps

Renegades

Buzzards

Minnows Too

South-A Division

TEAM

Steel Curtain
Smashmouth

Dawg Pound
Montana Crotch Rats
Herrings

South-B Division
TEAM

Goodfellas

Night Train

Team Wendel

Death Squad

Blue Fins

West-A Division
TEAM

Screamin' Pandas
Southland Sharks
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Leave The Gun Take TheCanndli 10

40 Ouncers
Evil Empire

7
3
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PFFL NORTH Conference

T PCT PF PA CONF
0 0.706 2164.61 1942.94 9-4-0
0 0.647 1954.83 1939.39 7-6-0
0 0.529 2224.75 2146.68 7-6-0
0 0.412 1766.11 1989.00 5-8-0
0 0.235 1888.27 2144.69 2-11-0
T PCT PF PA CONF
0 0.647 2079.99 2031.11 8-5-0
0 0.529 2227.46 2115.41 7-6-0
0 0.529 2143.80 2139.96 7-6-0
0 0.529 2181.71 2092.86 6-7-0
0 0.471 2097.00 2155.97 7-6-0
PFFL EAST Conference

T PCT PF PA CONF
0 0.824 2348.20 1890.63 12-1-0
0 0.647 2237.94 2080.63 9-4-0
0 0.353 1965.40 2071.30 4-9-0
0 0.294 1904.99 2080.49 4-9-0
0 0.235 1684.00 2077.85 4-9-0
T PCT PF PA  CONF
0 0.706 2158.18 2080.64 9-4-0
0 0.529 2105.91 2024.89 8-5-0
0 0.412 1912.69 2003.95 6-7-0
0 0.353 1907.26 2003.45 5-8-0
0 0.294 1876.34 2016.60 4-9-0

PFFL SOUTH Conference

T PCT PF PA CONF

0 0.706 2148.24 2207.14 8-5-0
0 0.588 2059.59 2039.70 9-4-0
0 0.588 2131.88 1992.38 7-6-0
0 0.588 2203.71 2161.18 7-6-0
0 0.529 2057.66 2034.59 6-7-0
T PCT PF PA CONF

0 0.706 2328.75 2008.15 8-5-0
0 0.529 2121.69 2002.02 8-5-0
0 0.353 1959.93 2127.45 4-9-0
0 0.294 1858.40 2044.90 5-8-0
0 0.235 1766.79 1930.16 3-10-0

PFF WEST Conference

T PCT PF PA CONF

0 0.588 2290.75 2068.79 10-3-0
0 0.588 1974.94 1906.54 6-7-0
0 0.412 2125.18 2200.08 5-8-0
0 0.412 1922.28 2115.25 5-8-0
0 0.176 1746.09 2050.42 2-11-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
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STREAK
Won 5
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 5
Won 1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost1
Won 5
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 2
Won 2
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 7

STREAK
Won 4
Lost 4
Lost 4
Lost 5
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 3
Won 6
Won 2
Won 2

STREAK
Won 4
Lost 5
Won 2
Lost 5
Lost 4

STREAK
Lost1
Won 5
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 2
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West-B Division
TEAM

Meter Maids

Arrested Development
Devils Rejects

A Few Good Men
Major Threat
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PCT
0.647
0.588
0.588
0.529
0.471

PF
2232.66
2160.27
2286.24
2021.05
2055.45

PA
2104.53
2036.09
2173.74
2057.62
1991.82

CONF

DIVISION
4-4-0
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STREAK
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 3
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Total Points

TEAM

Harleys Balls

Jack Daniels Boys
Duck Sauce

Pot O' Mangold

Cigars

LaMaluchia

South Park Cows

Tony Romo's Pink Taco
Mean Machine
Tornados

TEAM

Roosters Rebels
Hangovers
Stallions

Juan Epstein
Asps

Minnows Too
Renegades
Down The Hatch
Buzzards

Steam Rollers

TEAM

Goodfellas
Smashmouth
Montana Crotch Rats
Dawg Pound

Night Train

Team Wendel
Herrings

Death Squad

Blue Fins

Steel Curtain

TEAM

Devils Rejects
Arrested Development
Meter Maids

A Few Good Men
Screamin' Pandas

PFFL NORTH Conference

PTS

2319.84
2251.11
2195.04
2173.24
2100.00
2070.88
2005.49
1888.42
1831.49
1799.22

PFFL EAST Conference

PTS

2315.48
2081.44
2066.17
2057.73
2030.48
2001.10
1969.67
1966.51
1872.67
1616.87

PFFL SOUTH Conference

PTS

2234.09
2175.88
2164.97
2043.78
2042.47
2005.69
1952.02
1903.63
1886.52
1850.80

PFF WEST Conference

PTS

2267.90
2259.91
2125.34
2122.11
2099.56

Leave The Gun Take TheCannoR010.17

Southland Sharks
Major Threat

40 Ouncers

Evil Empire

1986.29
1929.14
1877.05
1867.16
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