NY FFL

PFFL NORTH Conference									
North-A Division									
TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Duck Sauce	12	5	0	0.706	2164.61	1942.94	9 - 4 - 0	7 - 1 - 0	Won 5
South Park Cows	11	6	0	0.647	1954.83	1939.39	7 - 6 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Won 4
Harleys Balls	9	8	0	0.529	2224.75	2146.68	7 - 6 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Tornados	7	10	0	0.412	1766.11	1989.00	5 - 8 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 5
Mean Machine	4	13	0	0.235	1888.27	2144.69	2 - 11 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Won 1
North-B Division									
TEAM	w	L	т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Tony Romo's Pink Taco	11	6	0	0.647	2079.99	2031.11	8 - 5 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Cigars	9	8	0	0.529	2227.46	2115.41	7-6-0	5-3-0	Lost 2
Pot O' Mangold	9	8	0	0.529	2143.80	2139.96	7-6-0	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
Jack Daniels Boys	9	8	0	0.529	2181.71	2092.86	6-7-0	2-6-0	Won 5
LaMaluchia	8	9	0	0.471		2155.97	7-6-0	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
			_		OT 0				
			Р	FFL EA	SICor	nterence)		
East-A Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Roosters Rebels	14	3	0	0.824	2348.20	1890.63	12 - 1 - 0	7 - 1 - 0	Won 2
Hangovers	11	6	0	0.647	2237.94	2080.63	9 - 4 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Won 2
Juan Epstein	6	11	0	0.353	1965.40	2071.30	4 - 9 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Won 2
Down The Hatch	5	12	0	0.294	1904.99	2080.49	4 - 9 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
Steam Rollers	4	13	0	0.235	1684.00	2077.85	4 - 9 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 7
East-B Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Stallions	12	5	0	0.706	2158.18	2080.64	9 - 4 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Won 4
Asps	9	8	0	0.529	2105.91	2024.89	8 - 5 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Lost 4
Renegades	7	10	0	0.412	1912.69	2003.95	6 - 7 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 4
Buzzards	6	11	0	0.353	1907.26	2003.45	5 - 8 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 5
Minnows Too	5	12	0	0.294	1876.34	2016.60	4 - 9 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 2
			Ρ	FFL SO	UTH C	onferen	ce		
South-A Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Steel Curtain	12	5	0	0.706	2148.24	2207.14	8 - 5 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Smashmouth	10	7	0	0.588	2059.59	2039.70	9 - 4 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Lost 3
Dawg Pound	10	7	0	0.588	2131.88	1992.38	7 - 6 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Won 6
Montana Crotch Rats	10	7	0	0.588	2203.71	2161.18	7 - 6 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Won 2
Herrings	9	8	0	0.529	2057.66	2034.59	6 - 7 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Won 2
South-B Division									
TEAM	w	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Goodfellas	12	5	0	0.706		2008.15	8 - 5 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Won 4
Night Train	9	8	0	0.529		2002.02	8 - 5 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Lost 5
Ta a \ \ \ / a a a	^	4.4	^	0.050	4050.00	0407.45	4 0 0	0 0 0	14/ 0

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Goodfellas	12	5	0	0.706	2328.75	2008.15	8 - 5 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Won 4
Night Train	9	8	0	0.529	2121.69	2002.02	8 - 5 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Lost 5
Team Wendel	6	11	0	0.353	1959.93	2127.45	4 - 9 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Won 2
Death Squad	5	12	0	0.294	1858.40	2044.90	5 - 8 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 5
Blue Fins	4	13	0	0.235	1766.79	1930.16	3 - 10 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 4

PFF WEST Conference

West-A Division

TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Screamin' Pandas	10	7	0	0.588	2290.75	2068.79	10 - 3 - 0	7 - 1 - 0	Lost 1
Southland Sharks	10	7	0	0.588	1974.94	1906.54	6 - 7 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Won 5
Leave The Gun Take Ti	neCann ø li	10	0	0.412	2125.18	2200.08	5 - 8 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Won 1
40 Ouncers	7	10	0	0.412	1922.28	2115.25	5 - 8 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
Evil Empire	3	14	0	0.176	1746.09	2050.42	2 - 11 - 0	1 - 7 - 0	Lost 2

West-B Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Meter Maids	11	6	0	0.647	2232.66	2104.53	9 - 4 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
Arrested Development	10	7	0	0.588	2160.27	2036.09	8 - 5 - 0	7 - 1 - 0	Lost 2
Devils Rejects	10	7	0	0.588	2286.24	2173.74	9 - 4 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
A Few Good Men	9	8	0	0.529	2021.05	2057.62	6 - 7 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Won 2
Major Threat	8	9	0	0.471	2055.45	1991.82	5 - 8 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Won 3

Total Points

PFFL NORTH Conference

TEAM	PTS
Harleys Balls	2319.84
Jack Daniels Boys	2251.11
Duck Sauce	2195.04
Pot O' Mangold	2173.24
Cigars	2100.00
LaMaluchia	2070.88
South Park Cows	2005.49
Tony Romo's Pink Taco	1888.42
Mean Machine	1831.49
Tornados	1799.22

PFFL EAST Conference

TEAM	PTS
Roosters Rebels	2315.48
Hangovers	2081.44
Stallions	2066.17
Juan Epstein	2057.73
Asps	2030.48
Minnows Too	2001.10
Renegades	1969.67
Down The Hatch	1966.51
Buzzards	1872.67
Steam Rollers	1616.87

PFFL SOUTH Conference

TEAM	PTS
Goodfellas	2234.09
Smashmouth	2175.88
Montana Crotch Rats	2164.97
Dawg Pound	2043.78
Night Train	2042.47
Team Wendel	2005.69
Herrings	1952.02
Death Squad	1903.63
Blue Fins	1886.52
Steel Curtain	1850.80

PFF WEST Conference

TEAM	PTS
Devils Rejects	2267.90
Arrested Development	2259.91
Meter Maids	2125.34
A Few Good Men	2122.11
Screamin' Pandas	2099.56
Leave The Gun Take TheCann	o 1 2010.17
Southland Sharks	1986.29
Major Threat	1929.14
40 Ouncers	1877.05
Evil Empire	1867.16